
Taylor Wimpey National Agreement Contacts

Product Cat Leader Contact email

Accomodation Jim McGrath Jim.McGrath@taylorwimpey.com

Appliance Distributors Andrew Brown Andrew.Brown@taylorwimpey.com

Appliances Andrew Brown Andrew.Brown@taylorwimpey.com

Blocks Peter Findlay Peter.Findlay@taylorwimpey.com

Boilers Nic Attree Nic.Attree@taylorwimpey.com

Brassware Nick Dyke Nick.Dyke@taylorwimpey.com

Bricks Barry Chambers Barry.Chambers@taylorwimpey.com

Builders Merchants Barry Chambers Barry.Chambers@taylorwimpey.com

Consumer Units Kevin Gamble Kevin.Gamble@taylorwimpey.com

Cylinders Nic Attree Nic.Attree@taylorwimpey.com

Drainage Nic Attree Nic.Attree@taylorwimpey.com

Electrical Fittings Nicola Robinson Nicola.Robinson@taylorwimpey.com

External Doorsets Joan Meakin Joan.Meakin@taylorwimpey.com

Fascia & Soffitt Oliver Crameri Oliver.Crameri@taylorwimpey.com

Flexible Plumbing Nic Attree Nic.Attree@taylorwimpey.com

Floor Coverings Distributors Martin Kingston Martin.Kingston@taylorwimpey.com

Floor Coverings Manufactures Martin Kingston Martin.Kingston@taylorwimpey.com

Garage Doors David Blair David.Blair@taylorwimpey.com

Glazed Tiles Eirwen lloyd Eirwen.Lloyd@taylorwimpey.com

GRP Nick Dyke Nick.Dyke@taylorwimpey.com

Heating Controls Nic Attree Nic.Attree@taylorwimpey.com

I Beams Nick Dyke Nick.Dyke@taylorwimpey.com

Insulation Nick Dyke Nick.Dyke@taylorwimpey.com

Internal Doors Nic Attree Nic.Attree@taylorwimpey.com

Ironmongery Nick Dyke Nick.Dyke@taylorwimpey.com

Kerbs and Paving Nic Attree Nic.Attree@taylorwimpey.com

Kitchen Sinks Lynn Gilyatt Lynn.Gilyatt@taylorwimpey.com

Kitchens Andrew Brown Andrew.Brown@taylorwimpey.com

Lintels Oliver Crameri Oliver.Crameri@taylorwimpey.com

Mortar Paul Hawkins Paul.Hawkins@taylorwimpey.com

Paint Andrew Brown Andrew.Brown@taylorwimpey.com

Plaster Board Supply Route Paul Hawkins Paul.Hawkins@taylorwimpey.com

Plasterboard Paul Hawkins Paul.Hawkins@taylorwimpey.com

Plumbing Supply Route Nick Dyke Nick.Dyke@taylorwimpey.com

Pre Cast Concrete Nic Attree Nic.Attree@taylorwimpey.com

Pre Cast Concrete Floor&Stairs Nic Attree Nic.Attree@taylorwimpey.com

Radiators Nic Attree Nic.Attree@taylorwimpey.com

Roof Lights Oliver Crameri Oliver.Crameri@taylorwimpey.com

Roof Tiles Phil Walker Phil.Walker@taylorwimpey.com

Roof Trusses Nick Dyke Nick.Dyke@taylorwimpey.com

Sanitaryware Nick Dyke Nick.Dyke@taylorwimpey.com

Shower Enclosures John Freeman John.Freeman@taylorwimpey.com

Shower Trays John Freeman John.Freeman@taylorwimpey.com

Skirt & Architrave Jim Dalton James.dalton@taylorwimpey.com

Small Plant Gordon Whitehouse Gordon.Whitehouse@taylorwimpey.com

Stairs Dave Thompson David.Thompson@taylorwimpey.com

Temp Fencing Michelle Rimmer Michelle.Rimmer@taylorwimpey.com

Timber frame Neil Dearmer Neil.Dearmer@taylorwimpey.com

Tower Cranes Neil Dearmer Neil.Dearmer@taylorwimpey.com

Ventilation Kevin Gamble Kevin.Gamble@taylorwimpey.com

Waste Nick Dyke Nick.Dyke@taylorwimpey.com

Welfare Units Jim McGrath Jim.McGrath@taylorwimpey.com

Windows Andrew Brown Andrew.Brown@taylorwimpey.com


